
punkty
najdłuższa

ryba
sztuk

1 3 Mateusz Orłowski Koło Rudki 3 1 550 37,0 2 - 1 1 550 37 2

2 4 Bartosz Gamoński Koło Kielce ISKRA 4 750 34,4 1 - 2 750 34,4 1

NK 10 Artur Dąbrowski Klub Tarpon Starachowice 10 0 0 - 10 0 0 0

NK 1 Michał Bułas Koło Daleszyce 1 0 0 - 10 0 0 0

NK 2 Paweł Kuterski Koło Radoszyce 2 0 0 - 10 0 0 0

NK 7 Jacek Ksyk Koło Końskie Miasto 7 0 0 - 10 0 0 0

NK 6 Tomasz Snochowski Koło Radoszyce 6 0 0 - 10 0 0 0

NK 8 Albert Gręda Koło AMUR Kielce 8 0 0 - 10 0 0 0

NK 5 Adam Błaszkiewicz Koło Małoszówka 5 0 0 - 10 0 0 0

NK 9 Mariusz Frankowicz Koło Morawica 9 0 0 - 10 0 0 0
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Artur Konieczny

Sędzia główny

Sławomir Molenda

Sędzia sekretarz
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punkty
najdłuższa

ryba
sztuk

1 4 Dariusz Polanko Koło Skalbmierz 4 1 500 40,0 2 - 1 1 500 40 2

2 7 Łukasz Różycki Koło Sędziszów Miasto 7 950 38,2 1 - 2 950 38,2 1

3 3 Rafał Koniarz Koło Brody 3 850 36,6 1 - 3 850 36,6 1

4 9 Emil Kania Koło Skarżysko Miasto 9 800 35,3 1 - 4 800 35,3 1

5 8 Paweł Terelak Koło Kielce SHL 8 600 31,3 1 - 5 600 31,3 1

NK 6 Sławomir Sar Koło Starachowice 6 0 0 - 10 0 0 0

NK 1 Artur Saracyn Koło Ostrowiec Huta 1 0 0 - 10 0 0 0

NK 2 Krzysztof Kuczun Koło Ostrowiec Miasto 2 0 0 - 10 0 0 0

NK 5 Jan Mazurkiewicz Koło Bodzentyn 5 0 0 DNS 11 0 0 0
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punkty
najdłuższa

ryba
sztuk

1 3 Mateusz Orłowski Koło Rudki A-3 1 1 550 37,0 2 - 1 550 37 2

2 4 Dariusz Polanko Koło Skalbmierz B-4 1 1 500 40,0 2 - 1 500 40 2

3 7 Łukasz Różycki Koło Sędziszów Miasto B-7 2 950 38,2 1 - 950 38,2 1

4 4 Bartosz Gamoński Koło Kielce ISKRA A-4 2 750 34,4 1 - 750 34,4 1

5 3 Rafał Koniarz Koło Brody B-3 3 850 36,6 1 - 850 36,6 1

6 9 Emil Kania Koło Skarżysko Miasto B-9 4 800 35,3 1 - 800 35,3 1

7 8 Paweł Terelak Koło Kielce SHL B-8 5 600 31,3 1 - 600 31,3 1

NK 10 Artur Dąbrowski Klub Tarpon Starachowice A-10 10 0 0 - 0 0 0

NK 1 Michał Bułas Koło Daleszyce A-1 10 0 0 - 0 0 0

NK 6 Sławomir Sar Koło Starachowice B-6 10 0 0 - 0 0 0

NK 2 Paweł Kuterski Koło Radoszyce A-2 10 0 0 - 0 0 0

NK 7 Jacek Ksyk Koło Końskie Miasto A-7 10 0 0 - 0 0 0

NK 6 Tomasz Snochowski Koło Radoszyce A-6 10 0 0 - 0 0 0

NK 8 Albert Gręda Koło AMUR Kielce A-8 10 0 0 - 0 0 0

NK 1 Artur Saracyn Koło Ostrowiec Huta B-1 10 0 0 - 0 0 0

NK 5 Adam Błaszkiewicz Koło Małoszówka A-5 10 0 0 - 0 0 0

NK 9 Mariusz Frankowicz Koło Morawica A-9 10 0 0 - 0 0 0

NK 2 Krzysztof Kuczun Koło Ostrowiec Miasto B-2 10 0 0 - 0 0 0

NK 5 Jan Mazurkiewicz Koło Bodzentyn B-5 11 0 0 DNS 0 0 0
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punkty
najdłuższa

ryba
sztuk

1 6 Dariusz Polanko Koło Skalbmierz 6 2 150 44,4 2 - 1 2 150 44,4 2

NK 7 Emil Kania Koło Skarżysko Miasto 7 0 0 - 10 0 0 0

NK 9 Paweł Terelak Koło Kielce SHL 9 0 0 - 10 0 0 0

NK 5 Sławomir Sar Koło Starachowice 5 0 0 - 10 0 0 0

NK 8 Łukasz Różycki Koło Sędziszów Miasto 8 0 0 - 10 0 0 0

NK 3 Rafał Koniarz Koło Brody 3 0 0 - 10 0 0 0

NK 1 Artur Saracyn Koło Ostrowiec Huta 1 0 0 - 10 0 0 0

NK 4 Krzysztof Kuczun Koło Ostrowiec Miasto 4 0 0 - 10 0 0 0

NK 2 Jan Mazurkiewicz Koło Bodzentyn 2 0 0 DNS 11 0 0 0
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punkty
najdłuższa 

ryba
sztuk punkty

najdłuższa

ryba
sztuk

1 1 Mariusz Frankowicz Koło Morawica 1 2 350 39,0 3 - 1 0 0 0 2 350 39 3

2 2 Tomasz Snochowski Koło Radoszyce 2 1 050 41,0 1 - 2 0 0 0 1 050 41 1

3 4 Bartosz Gamoński Koło Kielce ISKRA 4 900 37,2 1 - 3 0 0 0 900 37,2 1

4 5 Michał Bułas Koło Daleszyce 5 700 34,0 1 - 4 0 0 0 700 34 1

5 8 Artur Dąbrowski Klub Tarpon Starachowice 8 360 28,5 1 - 5 360 28,5 1 0 0 0

NK 6 Paweł Kuterski Koło Radoszyce 6 0 0 - 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 7 Jacek Ksyk Koło Końskie Miasto 7 0 0 - 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 3 Mateusz Orłowski Koło Rudki 3 0 0 - 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 10 Adam Błaszkiewicz Koło Małoszówka 10 0 0 - 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 9 Albert Gręda Koło AMUR Kielce 9 0 0 DNS 11 0 0 0 0 0 0
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punkty
najdłuższa 

ryba
sztuk punkty

najdłuższa

ryba
sztuk

1 1 Mariusz Frankowicz Koło Morawica B-1 1 2 350 39,0 3 - 0 0 0 2 350 39 3

2 6 Dariusz Polanko Koło Skalbmierz A-6 1 2 150 44,4 2 - 0 0 0 2 150 44,4 2

3 2 Tomasz Snochowski Koło Radoszyce B-2 2 1 050 41,0 1 - 0 0 0 1 050 41 1

4 4 Bartosz Gamoński Koło Kielce ISKRA B-4 3 900 37,2 1 - 0 0 0 900 37,2 1

5 5 Michał Bułas Koło Daleszyce B-5 4 700 34,0 1 - 0 0 0 700 34 1

6 8 Artur Dąbrowski Klub Tarpon Starachowice B-8 5 360 28,5 1 - 360 28,5 1 0 0 0

NK 7 Emil Kania Koło Skarżysko Miasto A-7 10 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 9 Paweł Terelak Koło Kielce SHL A-9 10 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 5 Sławomir Sar Koło Starachowice A-5 10 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 6 Paweł Kuterski Koło Radoszyce B-6 10 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 7 Jacek Ksyk Koło Końskie Miasto B-7 10 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 8 Łukasz Różycki Koło Sędziszów Miasto A-8 10 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 3 Mateusz Orłowski Koło Rudki B-3 10 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 3 Rafał Koniarz Koło Brody A-3 10 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 1 Artur Saracyn Koło Ostrowiec Huta A-1 10 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 10 Adam Błaszkiewicz Koło Małoszówka B-10 10 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 4 Krzysztof Kuczun Koło Ostrowiec Miasto A-4 10 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 2 Jan Mazurkiewicz Koło Bodzentyn A-2 11 0 0 DNS 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 9 Albert Gręda Koło AMUR Kielce B-9 11 0 0 DNS 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1 2 Dariusz Polanko Koło Skalbmierz 2 3 650 44,4 B 4 1 1 500 40,0 A 6 1 2 150 44,4

2 7 Bartosz Gamoński Koło Kielce ISKRA 5 1 650 37,2 A 4 2 750 34,4 B 4 3 900 37,2

3 18 Mariusz Frankowicz Koło Morawica 11 2 350 39,0 A 9 10 0 0,0 B 1 1 2 350 39,0

4 12 Mateusz Orłowski Koło Rudki 11 1 550 37,0 A 3 1 1 550 37,0 B 3 10 0 0,0

5 13 Tomasz Snochowski Koło Radoszyce 12 1 050 41,0 A 6 10 0 0,0 B 2 2 1 050 41,0

6 11 Łukasz Różycki Koło Sędziszów Miasto 12 950 38,2 B 7 2 950 38,2 A 8 10 0 0,0

7 15 Rafał Koniarz Koło Brody 13 850 36,6 B 3 3 850 36,6 A 3 10 0 0,0

8 1 Emil Kania Koło Skarżysko Miasto 14 800 35,3 B 9 4 800 35,3 A 7 10 0 0,0

9 5 Michał Bułas Koło Daleszyce 14 700 34,0 A 1 10 0 0,0 B 5 4 700 34,0

10 3 Paweł Terelak Koło Kielce SHL 15 600 31,3 B 8 5 600 31,3 A 9 10 0 0,0

11 4 Artur Dąbrowski Klub Tarpon Starachowice 15 360 28,5 A 10 10 0 0,0 B 8 5 360 28,5

NK 6 Sławomir Sar Koło Starachowice 20 0 0,0 B 6 10 0 0,0 A 5 10 0 0,0

NK 8 Paweł Kuterski Koło Radoszyce 20 0 0,0 A 2 10 0 0,0 B 6 10 0 0,0

NK 9 Jacek Ksyk Koło Końskie Miasto 20 0 0,0 A 7 10 0 0,0 B 7 10 0 0,0

NK 16 Artur Saracyn Koło Ostrowiec Huta 20 0 0,0 B 1 10 0 0,0 A 1 10 0 0,0

NK 17 Adam Błaszkiewicz Koło Małoszówka 20 0 0,0 A 5 10 0 0,0 B 10 10 0 0,0

NK 19 Krzysztof Kuczun Koło Ostrowiec Miasto 20 0 0,0 B 2 10 0 0,0 A 4 10 0 0,0

NK 14 Albert Gręda Koło AMUR Kielce 21 0 0,0 A 8 10 0 0,0 B 9 11 0 0,0

NK 10 Jan Mazurkiewicz Koło Bodzentyn 22 0 0,0 B 5 11 0 0,0 A 2 11 0 0,0

21-04-2024, 17:34
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